TDF
Series
Chip Dielectric Filters
チップ誘電体フィルタ
(Unit:mm)
SELECTION GUIDE FOR STANDARD DEVICES
• The Part Numbers shown in the table below are standard devices, which
are readily available. TOKO will design and manufacture modified and

Center Frequency :5,250MHz
 TDFU2A-5250X-10A
Attenuation
Return loss
Span :4,000MHz
製品例
TDFU2A-5250X-10A
TDF series for Wireless LAN
入出力インピーダンス／Input Output impedance : 50Ω
東光品番 中心周波数 帯域幅 挿入損失 V.S.W.R. 選択度 外形寸法 用途 個数/リール
TOKO Center
Bandwidth
Insertion V.S.W.R.
Selectivity Dimension (mm)Part Frequency Loss in BW Application Pcs/Reel
Number (MHz) (MHz) (dB) Max. Max. (dB) Min. (MHz) W × L × T (Max.)
TDF2A-2450T-10A 2450.0 Fo ± 50.0 2.00 2.00 20, 16 (Fo − 280, + 280) 5.7 × 5.1 × 2.25 2.4G-LAN 2000
TDFM1A-2450T-10A 2450.0 Fo ± 50.0 2.00 2.00 20, 16 (Fo − 280, Fo + 280) 4.5 × 5.2 × 2.0 2.4G-LAN 2000
TDFM1B-2450T-10A 2450.0 Fo ± 50.0 2.30 2.00 35, 30 (Fo − 430, + 350) 6.5 × 5.1 × 2.0 2.4G-LAN 1500
TDFM1C-2450T-10A 2450.0 Fo ± 50.0 3.00 2.00 21, 32 (Fo ± 150, − 200) 9.0 × 5.15 × 2.0 2.4G-LAN 1500
TDFS8A-2450T-13A 2450.0 Fo ± 50.0 2.00 2.00 40 (Fo − 500) 3.2 × 3.0 × 1.8 2.4G-LAN 2000
TDFU2A-2450T-10A 2450.0 Fo ± 50.0 1.50 2.00 30 (1910~1990) 2.0 × 2.85 × 1.25 2.4G-LAN 3000
TDF2A-2484E-11A 2484.0 Fo ± 13.0 3.00 1.60 35, 30 (Fo ± 350, ± 700) 5.7 × 5.1 × 2.25 2.4G-LAN 2000
TDF2A-2484E-12A 2484.0 Fo ± 13.0 2.00 1.60 25, 30 (Fo ± 350, ± 700) 5.7 × 5.1 × 2.25 2.4G-LAN 2000
TDFM1A-2484E-10A 2484.0 Fo ± 13.0 2.00 2.00 25, 30 (Fo ± 350, ± 700) 4.5 × 5.1 × 2.0 2.4G-LAN 2000
TDFM1A-2484E-11A 2484.0 Fo ± 13.0 3.00 2.00 35, 30 (Fo ± 350, ± 700) 4.5 × 5.2 × 2.0 2.4G-LAN 2000
TDFM1B-2546S-10A 2546.0 Fo ± 46.5 1.80 2.00 44, 40 (Fo ± 412.4, ± 868.5) 6.5 × 4.05 × 1.90 MMDS 2000
TDFM1B-2639S-10A 2639.5 Fo ± 46.5 1.50 2.00 33, 35 (Fo ± 410.5, ± 866.5) 6.5 × 4.75 × 1.90 MMDS 2000
TDFS1C-3449T-10A 3449.75 Fo ± 50.25 1.50 2.00 40, 45 (Fo − 862, − 406) 6.5 × 4.4 × 2.0 Wi MAX 2000
TDFM2A-3549T-10A 3549.75 Fo ± 50.25 1.40 2.00 31, 33 (Fo − 882, − 406) 4.5 × 4.5 × 2.25 Wi MAX 2000
TDFS1F-3960Z-10A 3960.0 Fo ± 792 1.80 2.00 40, 30 (Fo − 1460, Fo + 1190) 8.5 × 3.5 × 1.9 UWB 2000
TDFS1F-4050Z-10A-01 4050.0 Fo ± 750 1.80 2.00 40,30 (Fo − 1550, Fo + 1100) 8.5 × 3.4 × 1.9 UWB 2000
TDFM2A-4995X-10A-01 4995.0 Fo ± 95.5 1.50 2.00 20 (Fo − 795) 4.5 × 3.3 × 2.25 5G-LAN 2000
TDFM2C-4995X-10A 4995.0 Fo ± 95.5 3.10 2.00 35, 50 (Fo − 560, Fo + 560) 9.0 × 3.3 × 2.25 5G-LAN 2000
TDFS8A-5075Z-10A 5075.0 Fo ± 175.0 1.25 2.00 20 (4200) 3.75 × 3.25 × 1.8 5G-LAN 2000
TDFU2A-5125Z-10A 5125.0 Fo ± 100.0 1.30 2.00 35 (3800) 2.4 × 2.15 × 1.25 5G-LAN 3000
TDFM2A-5250X-10A 5250.0 Fo ± 100.0 1.50 2.00 20 (Fo − 800) 4.5 × 3.2 × 2.25 5G-LAN 2000
TDFM2C-5250X-10A 5250.0 Fo ± 100.0 3.00 2.00 35 (Fo − 400) 9.0 × 3.1 × 2.25 5G-LAN 2000
TDFS8A-5250X-10A 5250.0 Fo ± 100.0 1.50 2.00 20 (Fo − 800) 3.2 × 3.2 × 1.8 5G-LAN 2000
TDFU2A-5250X-10A 5250.0 Fo ± 100.0 1.30 2.00 30 (Fo − 1710) 2.4 × 2.1 × 1.25 5G-LAN 3000
TDFS8B-5375Z-10A 5375.0 Fo ± 475.0 1.20 2.00 22 (Fo − 1475, Fo + 2025) 4.5 × 3.0 × 1.7 5G-LAN 2000
TDFS8A-5437Z-10A 5437.5 Fo ± 287.5 1.20 2.00 25 (Fo − 1937) 3.2 × 3.05 × 1.7 5G-LAN 2000
TDFS8A-5500Z-10A 5500.0 Fo ± 350.0 1.00 2.00 25 (3500) 3.2 × 3.05 × 1.8 5G-LAN 2000
TDFM2A-5775T-10A-01 5775.0 Fo ± 50.0 3.30 2.70 28 (5225.0~5325.0) 4.5 × 2.9 × 2.25 5G-LAN 2000
TDFM2A-5775V-11A 5775.0 Fo ± 75.0 1.50 2.00 7 (Fo − 425) 4.5 × 2.9 × 2.25 5G-LAN 2000
TDF
Series
Chip Dielectric Filters
チップ誘電体フィルタ